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189 Delrex Boulevard, Georgetown

Delightful sunny brick bungalow in the centre of town. 3 BR + 2 WR. Private
65x120 ft lot! Hardwood floors, main floor laundry. Updated kitchen and
bathrooms. Newer roof, windows, shingles, furnace, doors. Separate entrance to
bsmt with 3pc + additional laundry, 5 car parking. Must see!

189 Delrex Boulevard Georgetown

$669,900NEW

Mike
BARON

sales representative
416-888-0767
www.MikeBaron.ca

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM

Maria
BRITTO

sales representative

1-866-251-3232
www.mariabrittto.com

$1,349,000

Maria
14185 Heritage Road, Terra Cotta
TERRA COTTA - 2.98 ACRES
2.98 ACRES with drive shed, garage with 2 hoists, circular driveway accessible for large vehicles. This home is like a
semi detached under one roof. TheMain house is a bungalowwith 2 bdrms, living-dining combination open concept
and kitchen. Accessible through a common lobby entry area, the 2 storey has 3 bdrms, living-dining combination and
roughed in kitchen. The perfect location for shared family accommodation. Along the Cataract trail and a short walk
to the credit river. Heritage Rd. north of King Street in Terra Cotta. mlsW4558996 or www.mariabritto.com.

Gorgeous Georgetown townhome! Shows a 10+! Featuring an open concept main floor with
family size eat in kitchen. Warm & inviting living room with laminate floors, walkout to deck
with privately fenced yard. Main floor powder room. Upper level boasts 3 good size bedrooms
with large master with semi en-suite. This home is a true sound investment!Won’t last!

$599,500

James &Veronica
Kavanagh

Sales Representatives
905-451-8448
4518448@gmail.com80Mowat Crescent, Georgetown

OPENHOUSE Sunday 2-4PM
1 Flamingo Court, Georgetown

Immaculately kept bungalow, surrounded by mature trees on a quiet cul de sac, steps from
hiking trails and ravine. Entertainer’s backyard, salt water, solar heated inground pool, Huge
living room, stunning eat in kitchen with walk out, open to bright family room with gas
fireplace, 20 ft master bedroom with 3pc ensuite and 2nd walkout.

Maria
COOK

sales representative

416-456-5707
maria@fieldstonerealty.ca

$769,900

SOLD in 8 Days!

SOLD
!

61 Charles Street, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
This Park Area beauty is just a short walk to downtown. Gorgeous curb appeal, 3 bedrooms

updated kitchen, bright family room addition and stunning treed lot with mature gardens.

Visit CallThom.com for more information or call to book your private showing.

Thom
GALLAGHER
sales representative

416-524-6530
www.callthom.com

$1,195,000

69 Grist Mill Drive, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM
Stunning 4 bedroom, 5 bath home backing onto ravine in desirable Stewart’s Mill.

Nothing to do but move in - new kitchen, baths, roof, furnace, finished basement and more.

Visit CallThom.com for more information or stop by the open house on Sunday.

Thom
GALLAGHER
sales representative

416-524-6530
www.callthom.com

$1,349,500


